MERCURY (250/275] < SwIVEL BRACKET AMD STEERING ARM b w
Serial Mbr Flange: 0C101831 AND UP [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
1 1451 92208 4| SWIVEL BRACKET ASSEMBELY [G)1
2 26 87735 0IL SEAL [LOWER) 2
3 23 218764| BUSHING 2
4 22 74036| GREASE FITTIMNG 4
5 23 B76EE| SPACER 1
f 17 16483 | DOWEL PIN 2
7 25 832341 GROMMET 2
a2 26 85023 |0IL SEAL 2
3 12 87161 '"WASHER 2
10 25 48171 |0-RING 2 1
11 850304 2| TILT LOCK LEVER [PORT) [ELACH1
11 250284 2| TILT LOCK LEVER [STARBOARLD |1
11 850304 3| TILT LOCK, LEVER [PORT) [GRAY |1
11 850284 3| TILT LOCK LEVER [STARBOARD |1
12 23 B6R00| BUSHIMG 1
13 24 85367 | SPRIMNG 1
14 41052 |PLUMGER 1
15 16 88876 5TUD 1
16 86603 | KMOE [BLACK) 1
16 BERO3T 6| KNOE [GRAT) 1
17 86475 1|COUPLING 1
18 17 E9745 ROLL PIN 2
19 24 88049 SPRING 1
20 18 93861 |COTTER PIM 1
21 13 78854 '"WANWE WA SHER 1
22 96852T|BOTTOM YOKE [BLACK) 1
22 96E852F 2|BOTTOM YOKE [GRAY] 1
23 53 E7VESd | RETAINIMNG RING 1
24 12 EVE7D| THRUST "WASHER 1
25 17 B770EA4R| SWIWVEL PINP/STEERING ARM (E|1 7/16-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
25 17 B770EA4T | SWIVEL PINASTEERING ARM [GF|1 7/16-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
26 10 88659 SCREW 2 7/16-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
27 FPI26 | MOUNT 2 7/ME6-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
28 12 EE321 '"WASHER 2 7H6-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
29 12 a14432 "Wt SHER 2 7/16-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
a0 11 34933/ NUT 2 7/16-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
Kl 32882 1|BUMPER 1 7/16-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
25 17 E770EA4E| SWIVEL PIMASTEERIMG ARM [BL|1 1/2-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE
25 17 E770EA4T | SWIVEL PINASTEERIMG ARM [GF|1 1/2-20 SCREW THREAD SIZE -
] il MEAET 1 Lo =] = TN ] 4050 DDy TLIDEAD CITPE




